TRAVEL VACCINES

Diptheria, Tetanus and Polio
Hepatitis A and B
Hepatitia A and B (junior)
Hepatitis A and Thyphoid
Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B

Hepatitis B (junior)
Japanese Encephalitis
Meningitis ACWY

Rabies

Tick Encephalitis

Tick Encephalitis (junior)
Thyphoid

Yellow Fever

{ northumbria

primary care

£32.00
£67.00

£47.00
£85.00
£49.00
£40.00

£27.00
£89.00
£70.00
£57.00

£65.00

£65.00
£35.00
£62.00



