

TRAVEL VACCINES

Diptheria, Tetanus and Polio	£32.00
Hepatitis A and B	£67.00
Hepatitia A and B (junior)	£47.00
Hepatitis A and Thyphoid	£85.00
Hepatitis A	£49.00
Hepatitis B	£40.00
Hepatitis B (junior)	£27.00
Japanese Encephalitis	£89.00
Meningitis ACWY	£70.00
Rabies	£57.00
Tick Encephalitis	£65.00
Tick Encephalitis (junior)	£65.00
Thyphoid	£35.00
Yellow Fever	£62.00